Scan QR Code
For More Enquiry
RG-S2915-L Series
Simplified Gigabit Switch
-1-
 Product Overview
RG-S2915-L series switches are next-generation cost-effective L2+ access switches released by Ruijie Networks
for commercial real estate customers, hotels, small- and medium-sized enterprises. The series include PoE and

single AC power supply, 1 to 8 ports support PoE/PoE+ power supply.Maximum PoE output
power is 125W
Order Information
-9-
Model Description
2.5G-SFP-LX03-SM1310-BIDI-I SFP 2.5G BIDI Transceiver-TX1310/RX1550, 3km, LC
2.5G-SFP-LX03-SM1550-BIDI-I SFP 2.5G BIDI Transceiver-TX1310/RX1550, 3km, LC
MINI-GBIC-SX-MM850 1000BASE-SX, SFP Transceiver, SM (850nm, 500m, LC).
MINI-GBIC-LX-SM1310 1000BASE-LX, SFP Transceiver, SM (1310nm, 10km, LC)
MINI-GBIC-LH40-SM1310 1000BASE-LH, SFP Transceiver, SM (1310nm, 40km, LC).
MINI-GBIC-ZX80-SM1550 1000BASE-ZX80, SFP Transceiver, SM (1550nm, 80km, LC).
GE-SFP-LX20-SM1310-BIDI SFP BIDI Transceiver-TX1310/RX1550, 20km, LC
GE-SFP-LX20-SM1550-BIDI SFP BIDI Transceiver-TX1550/RX1310, 20km, LC
GE-SFP-LH40-SM1310-BIDI SFP BIDI Transceiver-TX1310/RX1550, 40km, LC
GE-SFP-LH40-SM1550-BIDI SFP BIDI Transceiver-TX1550/RX1310, 40km, LC
Mini-GBIC-GT 1000BASE-TX, SFP Transceiver (100m)
Ruijie Networks Co., Ltd.
For further information, please visit our website  https://www.ruijienetworks.com
All rights are reserved by Ruijie Networks Co., Ltd. Ruijie reserves the right to change, modify,  transfer,
or otherwise revise this publication without notice, and the most current version of the publication  shall be